The MSV0502 is a compact 5-Input, 2-Output matrix
switcher for VGA and stereo audio signals. Since the
MSV0502 connects directly to preterminated VGA cables,
the unit offers a quick, simple system solution for a variety
of presentation system applications including permanent
installations as well as rental / staging systems.
Superb Video Performance
Offering video bandwidth in excess of 450 MHz, the

97
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
MSV0502-1 5x2 VGA Matrix Switcher: VGA (15-Pin HD Female) Only
MSV0502-2 5x2 VGA Matrix Switcher: VGA (15-Pin HD Female)
and Balanced / Unbalanced Stereo Audio
MSV0502-3 5x2 VGA Matrix Switcher:
VGA (15-Pin HD Female) and Balanced / Unbalanced
Stereo Audio with (4) Aux DC Power Outputs
MSV0502-4 5x2 Matrix Switcher: Balanced / Unbalanced
Stereo Audio Only
CTL120-2 Infrared Remote Control
Switcher & Matrix Accessories
(continued from previous page)
Blank Button
The Blank button disconnects the video and audio input
sources from the output. Blank only affects the currently
selected output (the other output remains unchanged).
Auxiliary Power Ports
The MSV0502-3 model includes four 12VDC power ports
that provide up to 4 amps total current. The auxiliary
power ports offer an elegant way to provide power for VGA
line drivers, audio buffer modules, installation interfaces
or other A/V equipment that use external 9VDC or 12VDC
power transformers.
Robust Remote Control Capability
All matrix functions can be controlled remotely using
serial commands. The control port is compatible with
RS-232, RS-422 and RS-485 protocols and offers fast
communication speeds with advanced control signal
buffering for enhanced reliability. The MSV0502 uses
the new INLINE serial control protocol, which provides
fast, easy programming and powerful control options
like individual unit addresses.
Powerful Control Software